2023 WSPITA Doubles League

CWSPITA

Below are the shoot dates for the 2023 WSPITA Doubles League.
(Dates maybe added in the future)

05/26
06/02
06/23
07/12
07/22

08/18
09/15
10/21
10/28

Evergreen Sportsmen’s Club

Black Diamond Gun Club

Wenatchee Gun Club

Evergreen Sportsmen’s Club (Wednesday before State Shoot)
Evergreen Sportsmen’s Club (Saturday before Grand)

Black Diamond Gun Club

Yakima Valley Gun Club

Old Skagit Gun Club

Wenatchee Gun Club

*Trophies for HOA and classes A, B, C, and D*

Trophy requirements:

800 Target minimum

Minimum of 2 different clubs, maximum of 500 targets per club

8 of your best scores count!



