2023 WSPITA Doubles League



Below are the shoot dates for the 2023 WSPITA Doubles League. (Dates maybe added in the future)

05/26	Evergreen Sportsmen's Club
06/02	Black Diamond Gun Club
06/23	Wenatchee Gun Club
07/12	Evergreen Sportsmen's Club (Wednesday before State Shoot)
07/22	Evergreen Sportsmen's Club (Saturday before Grand)
08/18	Black Diamond Gun Club
09/15	Yakima Valley Gun Club
10/21	Old Skagit Gun Club
10/28	Wenatchee Gun Club

Trophies for HOA and classes A, B, C, and D

Trophy requirements:

800 Target minimum

Minimum of 2 different clubs, maximum of 500 targets per club 8 of your best scores count!